8:00-8:50

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

11:50-1:00

1-00-1-50

2:00-2:50

3:00-3:50

3:50-4:20

4:30-5:20

5:30-6:30

Sunday

Salon |

SalonD

Salon E

Salon F

Salon A Salon B Salon C Salon K Salon L SalonJ Salon M

Vendor Room Open

Jackson Sq

Sales Funnel

Tracy Riley

Dale Wittick

$100 Drawing in the Vendor Room (must be present to win)

Marx Howell

Colin Chapman Panel

NOow!
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Tg Transformative Hyp Techni to
rance Trance Experiences Break Addictions
Jason Linett Teresa Perciful Scotty King Randi Light Working with the
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