	Sunday											
	Salon I	Salon D	Salon E	Salon F	Salon A	Salon B	Salon C	Salon K	Salon L	Salon J	Salon M	Jackson Sq
8:00-8:50						Vendor Ro	oom Open					
9:00-9:50	Tim Box Practical Ways of Working Without	Edward Jorre Extraordinary & Mystical Transformative	<u>Rich Guzzi</u> Persuasive Hypnosis	Matthew McMillan Craving Busters: Hypnotic Techniques to	<u>Marina Kostina</u>	Anthony Galie	<u>Suzanne</u> <u>Bratton/Deana</u> <u>Chapman</u>	<u>Chase Hughes</u>		<u>Panel</u>		
	Trance	Trance Experiences		Break Addictions	Bio-Energy	A New Theory of	Layering: Hypno-	Body Language	Tracy Gray	Working with the	Timothy Trujillo	Kaz Riley
10:00-10:50	Jason Linett Your International Online Six-Figure Practice	Teresa Perciful Body Speaks	Speak to Their Problem, not Your Solution.	Randi Light Put Insomnia To Sleep	Foundations for Hypnotherapists	the Nature of Hypnosis	Surround Sound	Dody Language		LGBTQ Community		
11:00-11:50	Jeffrey Richards Motivational Fortune-Telling with Playing Cards	Amanda Dell'Aquila Confidently Create Amazing Online Hypnosis Classes	Martin Castor MindBlowing MindBending Language	Michael DeSchalit The Genie Protocol	Fern Tausig	Albert Bramante	<u>Melissa Tiers</u>	<u>Nickolas Ely</u>	Life of the party XXL	<u>Panel</u>	Trauma Recovery Hypnosis	The Big O Helping Women Find Orgasmic Bliss
11:50-1:00	Robert Chase Meta Programs for Motivation and Influence	Claire de la Varre The importance of clinical supervision	Farida Gipson-Burtt Subconscious Stimulation of Subliminal Messages	Michelle Braun Heartsourcing	Stop Dieting to Lose Weight, Become Trimmer	Using Hypnosis and NLP with Actors	The Structure of Change: Making it Stick	Religious and Spiritual Trauma, how to Heal.		Medical		
1.00-1.50	Lunch Buffet in Mardi Gras Ballroom											
	Salon I	Salon D	Salon E	Salon F	Salon A	Salon B	Salon C	Salon K	Salon L	Salon J	Salon M	Jackson Sq
2:00-2:50	Derrick Watkins STAGE PRESENCE: TIPS AND TRICKS	Kate Beavan-Marks Therapist Self-Care Matters!	Rick Green Be the King of Confidence.	Victoria Gallagher NLP Techniques for Manifesting	<u>John Cerbone</u>	Sandra Grace	<u>Jolana Andre</u>	Anthony Gitch	Self Care Panel	<u>Panel</u>	Angie Hernandez	Steve G. Jones
3:00-3:50	Trina Koning Increase Your Business with a Sales Funnel	Karen Gray Nailing Your Elevator Pitch	Dan Hetrick Accessibility and Hypnosis.	<u>Dan Goyette</u> Working with Front Line Workers	John Cerbone's Galaxy of Hypnosis	Integrative Protocols: The Key to Maximizing Your Time and Results	Sneaky Hypnosis	Uncommon Business Building That Works.	Coaching Panel	Anxiety	Emotional Do-Over	How to Make Money in Hypnosi
3:50-4:20		\$1	L00 Drawing in	1 the Vendor R	oom (must be	e present to wi	n)					
	Tracy Riley	Dale Wittick	Marx Howell	Colin Chapman						<u>Panel</u>		
4:30-5:20	Stop Putting on Your Pants	Liability Insurance	Ideo-Motor Response Technique	Hypnosis vs. Rocket Surgery!	Will Horton	<u>Traci Kanaan</u>	Roy Hunter	Sheila Granger	<u>Panel</u>	Business Insights	<u>Hena Husain</u>	Mercedes Herman Order the Steps
5:30-6:30	Scott Christie Hobbyist to Professional, the 5 things you must do NOW!	TJ Ziebell Dating Protocols for the New Age!	James Harrison Can Clinical Hypnosis Survive Scrutiny from Brain Research?	<u>Titan Lunaro</u> Beyond Words	Addictions 2022 New Research	Improvisation, Imagination, and Inductions! Oh My!	Selling Success to the Subconscious	Drop A Pants Size in 4 Weeks With Hypnosis! - Delivering Online and In Groups	Neurology, Amygdala and Vegus Nerve	Panel Children & Teens	Build Powerfull Relatioships	
				Purchase Re	cordings From	This Year & T	ickets for Nex	t Year to Get tl	ne Best Deal			